General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol STEELCITY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE395H01011

Name of the company

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.6
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.64




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7 of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ Total as a
() (m ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0% of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % o
held (V) ano X " | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 10812449 10812449 71.57 10812449 10812449 | 71.57
Group
(B) Public 13843 4294646 4294646 28.43 4294646 4294646 |28.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13859 15107095 15107095 100 15107095 15107095 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Numberof | W4
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) |2 erwll)se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible e)ng}llm e equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlyil_lg convertible securities (as a I held in
) I tibl Outstanding » percentage of Asa dematerialized
) convertible | o e securities diluted share . As a % | dematerialize
t d No. Of % of form (XIV
securitics Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) W t pital) (XI) No. |total | No
X) (X%rzl) s (VIDHX) As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.57 10812449
Group
B) Public 28.43 4294646 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15107095 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;rl?;?isnﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I shares held | (o6 [ Receipts (V1) | YT VF L1957y (viln As a Total
av) P (VI) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ey | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 15 10312449 10312449 | 68.26 10312449 10312449 | 68.26
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 500000 500000 331 500000 500000 3.31
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 10812449 10812449 | 71.57 10812449 10812449 | 71.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 16 10812449 10812449 | 71.57 10812449 10812449 | 71.57
Promoter Group
(A=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 5 59914 59914 0.4 59914 59914 0.4
Investors Category |
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category IT ! 8188 8188 0.05 8188 8188 0.05
Sub-Total (B)(2) 6 68102 68102 0.45 68102 68102 0.45
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
[63) and Protection Fund | 1 95300 95300 0.63 95300 95300 0.63
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 13605 2704981 2704981 | 17.91 2704981 2704981 | 17.91
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 16 852229 852229  |5.64 852229 852229  |5.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 88 96365 96365 0.64 96365 96365 0.64
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 24 331076 331076 2.19 331076 331076 |2.19
(m) Any Other (specify) | 103 146593 146593 0.97 146593 146593 0.97
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13837 4226544 4226544 27.98 4226544 4226544 | 27.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13843 4294646 4294646 28.43 4294646 4294646 |28.43
2)+(B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“a] (A+B+C2 13859 15107095 15107095 | 100 15107095 15107095 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13859 15107095 15107095 100 15107095 15107095 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered uq: erho
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capi = f total 3 a7y | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
pital) (XI) No. |21 No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.26 10312449
(©)] 3.31 500000
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 71.57 10812449
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
71.57 10812449
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d 0.4 59914 0 0 0
(e) 0.05 8188 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.45 68102 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
63 0.63 95300 0 0 0
() 17.91 2704981 0 0 0
(h) 5.64 852229 0 0 0
1) 0.64 96365 0 0 0
)] 2.19 331076 0 0 0
(m) 0.97 146593 0 0 0
(S;;b'T‘”al ® 27.98 4226544 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 28.43 4294646 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B3)+
B)#)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 15107095
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 15107095

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMIREDDI
SATYANARAYANA

SATISH
KUMAR ARYA

GURUVUSIRISHA

GURUV
VISHNU
VANDANA

KAMIREDDI
MAHA LAKSHMI

K S VRAMESH
BABU

NIRMALA
DEVI ARYA

PAN (II)

ABTPS7560B

ADPPA5763Q

AETPG5037N

AFVPGS8185]

ACHPM2049N

AHXPK3551A

AIPPA9435N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1256446

1748709

2443731

2575500

76999

507500

236809

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1256446

1748709

2443731

2575500

76999

507500

236809

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.58

16.18

17.05

0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1256446

1748709

2443731

2575500

76999

507500

236809

Class eg:y

Total

1256446

1748709

2443731

2575500

76999

507500

236809

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.32

11.58

16.18

17.05

0.51

3.36

1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.32

11.58

16.18

17.05

0.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1256446

1748709

2443731

2575500

76999

507500

236809




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SACHIN
ARYA

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K GEETHA VARA
LAXMI

K MRUDULA

ALKA
RAJPUT

SUMAN
ARYA

PYLA
MADHU

TENTU VENKATA
TRIVENI

PAN (I) AMSPA0974B

APGPK{8842P

ASFPK1427Q

ASXPR5211K

BKWPS7145B

AMIPP9921F

AKZPT6466E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

922409

15000

65000

122409

21409

75500

242428

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

922409

15000

65000

122409

21409

75500

242428

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.11

0.1

0.43

0.81

0.14

0.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 922409

15000

65000

122409

21409

75500

242428

Class eg:y

Total 922409

15000

65000

122409

21409

75500

242428

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.11

0.1

0.43

0.81

0.14

0.5

1.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.11

0.1

0.43

0.81

0.14

0.5

1.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

922409

15000

65000

122409

21409

75500

242428

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMIREDDI RAJ KUMAR

TENTU VENKATA SRIKANTH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

LBKPK9563L

ADSPT6716H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2600

10312449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2600

10312449

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

68.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2600

10312449

Class eg:y

Total

2600

10312449

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

68.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

68.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2600

10312449

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STEEL CITY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCS3972])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31

3.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31

3.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity

Zhares h;lq in 500000 500000
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group







