General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	STEELCITY						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE395H01011						
Name of the company	STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.65						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.6						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.61						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.67						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.64						

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	egory of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	y No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per SCRP, 1957) (VIII) As	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	10812449			10812449	71.57	10812449		10812449	71.57
(B)	Public	13843	4294646			4294646	28.43	4294646		4294646	28.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13859	15107095			15107095	100	15107095		15107095	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= No. total No.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.57					10812449			
(B)	Public				28.43					4294646	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					15107095	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	10312449			10312449	68.26	10312449		10312449	68.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	500000			500000	3.31	500000		500000	3.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	10812449			10812449	71.57	10812449		10812449	71.57
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•		•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		16	10812449			10812449	71.57	10812449		10812449	71.57
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	5	59914			59914	0.4	59914		59914	0.4
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	8188			8188	0.05	8188		8188	0.05
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6	68102			68102	0.45	68102		68102	0.45
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								•
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	95300			95300	0.63	95300		95300	0.63
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13605	2704981			2704981	17.91	2704981		2704981	17.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	852229			852229	5.64	852229		852229	5.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	88	96365			96365	0.64	96365		96365	0.64
(l)	Bodies Corporate	24	331076			331076	2.19	331076		331076	2.19
(m)	Any Other (specify)	103	146593			146593	0.97	146593		146593	0.97
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13837	4226544			4226544	27.98	4226544		4226544	27.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13843	4294646			4294646	28.43	4294646		4294646	28.43
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		13859	15107095			15107095	100	15107095		15107095	100
Total (A+B+C )		13859	15107095			15107095	100	15107095		15107095	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	1				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				68.26					10312449			
(d)				3.31					500000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.57					10812449			
(2)	Foreign	•	•						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.57					10812449			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.4					59914	0	0	0
(e)				0.05					8188	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.45					68102	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)						•		l	ı
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.63					95300	0	0	0
(g)				17.91					2704981	0	0	0
(h)				5.64					852229	0	0	0
(i)				0.64					96365	0	0	0
(1)				2.19					331076	0	0	0
(m)				0.97					146593	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.98					4226544	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				28.43					4294646	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	ı		1	1
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					15107095			
Total (A+B+C				100					15107095			

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMIREDDI SATYANARAYANA	SATISH KUMAR ARYA	GURUVUSIRISHA	GURUV VISHNU VANDANA	KAMIREDDI MAHA LAKSHMI	K S V RAMESH BABU	NIRMALA DEVI ARYA
PAN (II)	ABTPS7560B	ADPPA5763Q	AETPG5037N	AFVPG8185J	ACHPM2049N	AHXPK3551A	AIPPA9435N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1256446	1748709	2443731	2575500	76999	507500	236809
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1256446	1748709	2443731	2575500	76999	507500	236809
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.32	11.58	16.18	17.05	0.51	3.36	1.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1256446	1748709	2443731	2575500	76999	507500	236809
Class eg:y							
Total	1256446	1748709	2443731	2575500	76999	507500	236809
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.32	11.58	16.18	17.05	0.51	3.36	1.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.32	11.58	16.18	17.05	0.51	3.36	1.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	1	T	T		T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1256446	1748709	2443731	2575500	76999	507500	236809

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

			ndividuals/Hindu		y		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SACHIN ARYA	K GEETHA VARA LAXMI	K MRUDULA	ALKA RAJPUT	SUMAN ARYA	PYLA MADHU	TENTU VENKATA TRIVENI
PAN (II)	AMSPA0974B	APGPK8842P	ASFPK1427Q	ASXPR5211K	BKWPS7145B	AMIPP9921F	AKZPT6466E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	922409	15000	65000	122409	21409	75500	242428
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	922409	15000	65000	122409	21409	75500	242428
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.11	0.1	0.43	0.81	0.14	0.5	1.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	922409	15000	65000	122409	21409	75500	242428
Class eg:y							
Total	922409	15000	65000	122409	21409	75500	242428
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.11	0.1	0.43	0.81	0.14	0.5	1.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.11	0.1	0.43	0.81	0.14	0.5	1.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	922409	15000	65000	122409	21409	75500	242428

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	15	16							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMIREDDI RAJ KUMAR	TENTU VENKATA SRIKANTH	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	LBKPK9563L	ADSPT6716H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2600	0	10312449						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2600	0	10312449						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	68.26						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2600	0	10312449						
Class eg:y									
Total	2600	0	10312449						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0	68.26						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	68.26						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		ı						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600	0	10312449						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STEEL CITY FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AACCS3972J	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	3.31				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	500000	500000				
Class eg:y						
Total	500000	500000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.31	3.31				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	3.31				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	500000		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			